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By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the Third
Professional BDS Examination, November-2023. The results are published
provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves
the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.
Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2023
(In Serial order)
Pass
Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

SL No. Roall No Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon'sin Course
1 201902201030 NAIJMUS SAKIB
2 201902201046 MD. NASRULLAH SHEIKH
3 201902201058 MD. READWON HAQUE
4 202002201009 MD. SALAH UDDIN
5 202002201010 AMIT KUMAR SHIL
6 202002201011 MD. ZUBAIDUL ISLAM NIME
7 202002201013 ABDUR RAHMAN
8 202002201015 MST.AYSHA KHATUN
9 202002201017 MOST. ROUNAK JAHAN
10 202002201019 MD.MUSAB AHMED
11 202002201020 NIHAL RAHMAN
12 202002201021 MD. NURUN NABI SHUVO
13 202002201024 NOUSHIN SHARMIN
14 202002201040 TONMOY SARKER
15 202002201055 MST. MAIMUNA AKTARA MOU
(In Serial order)
Pass
Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur
SL No. Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon'sin Course

1 201902202028 MD. HUMAYUN KABIR
2 201902202034 ANGCON DASBISHAL
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SL No.

Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2023

Roll No
201902202041

201902202045
202002202001
202002202009
202002202010
202002202011
202002202013
202002202014
202002202015
202002202016
202002202018
202002202020
202002202021
202002202023
202002202024
202002202025
202002202026
202002202028

202002202034

Roll No
201802251013

201902251021
202002251008
202002251013
202002251020
202002251043
202002251046

202002251048

Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur
Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Name of Candidates
JANNATUL FERDUS SHORNA

ATIA NUR SHATULY

MD. SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN ATIQ

MOST. SUMAIYA KHATUN

SONGITA ROY

SAYEDA TASBIA TOISY

MST. NIPA AKTER

TASNIA ZARIN

MD. AL AMIN

MST. JANNATUL FERDUSH RIMU

NISHATARA

ZINIA SALWA

MD.SHAHED-AL-SAKIB

MOHSINA KHATUN

NAHIN ASHRAFI ESHA

ESRAT JAHAN ESRAT

TASNEEMA HOSSAIN OISHEE

MD.AL AMIN

TANIA JASMEEN

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi

(In Serial order)
Pass

Name of Candidates
ROBINUR RAHMAN

TANZIM PAYEL

HAFSHA KHATUN TAMMI

AKASH BALA

TONOYA FATEMA ANTI

AHASAN HABIB

HALIMA KHATON MUNNI

MD. ABU SAID

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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Third Professional BDS Examination, November -2023

Roll No
201802252053

202002252004
202002252007
202002252008
202002252011
202002252015
202002252019
202002252026
202002252027
202002252041
202002252043
202002252048
202002252058
202002252059
202002252060
202002252070

202002252071

Roll No
201802253003

201902253002
201902253006
201902253014
202002253005
202002253010
202002253013
202002253016

202002253019

(In Seria order)
Pass

Rangpur Community Dental College & Hospital, Rangpur
Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Name of Candidates
ANIKA TASNIM NIPUN

SRABONI YEASMIN

UMME HABIBA

KHADIZATUL KUBRA

MORIUM HAQUE

ANISHA ROY SAWASTI

MAHMUDA AIRINE

M. MOSTAKIM RAHMAN

MOST. SHARIFATUS SALAM CHONDO

ANY PAUL

PINAKI ROY

NUSHRAT JAHAN URMI

SIDDIQUR RAHAMAN MORSHED

MAREFATUJJANNAT MIM

RABITA FARHA

SWASTIKA SHAKYA

RITESH YADAV

TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura
Remarks/Hon'sin Course

(In Serial order)
Pass

Name of Candidates
KAZI MD. SAHRIM KAWSHER

SAYED MUH. TASIM FUAD

FARHA ZAMAN URBY

MD. NIJAMUL HAQUE

MARJONA MOON

ARPITA SARKER

SUROVI AKHTER AKHI

SAMINA AHMED ARPI

RABIUL HAQUE

Page No. 3 of 7



SL No.
10

11

12

SL No.

10

11

SL No.

Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2023

TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura
Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Roll No
202002253026

202002253039

202002253045

Roll No
201902254004

202002254001
202002254006
202002254007
202002254008
202002254009
202002254014
202002254016
202002254017
202002254018

202002254019

Roll No
201802255012

202002255004
202002255005
202002255007

202002255008

Name of Candidates
FARJANA FARIA PROVA

MST. SUAIBA TUBA

NILIMA AKTAR KONA

(In Serial order)
Pass

Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi
Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Name of Candidates
MST. NAFISA ANJUM

SANJDA AFROOZ

SULTANA SUBAITA
KASHIFA SHEHZAD

MST. NUSRAT JAHAN FARHA
MST. MAKSUDA AKTER
MST. TRISHNA KHATUN
REHENUMA KHONDOKER
MST. SHAHINA AKTER
KOLY AKTER

RAISA MUNIKA

(In Serial order)
Pass

Khwaja YunusAli Medical College, Dental Unit
Name of Candidates

G.M AQAYED

MST. ZHUMA KHATUN

ORIQUL ISLAM OYON

UMME KHAIRUN NAHAR KHUSHI

NISHAT TASNIM SIDDIQUE

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2023

No. Appear ed
135

Statistics of Result
No. Passed

89 65.93

Per centage of Pass

Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2023 and
arerequired to appear at next examination in the course/ courses noted against their names and therolls.
The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority
reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency aries.
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Roll No

201902201056
202002201006
202002201053

Roll No

201802202001

201802202005
201802202016

201802202023

201802202038
201802202041
201802202044
201902202029

201902202043

Roll No

201802251020
201802251043
201902251010
202002251004
202002251014

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled
RAFIK ROHAN Medicine
NAIMUR RAHMAN Medicine
MD. MUNTASIR RAHMAN Medicine

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur
Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Medicine, Periodontology & Oral Pathology.
Surgery

Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Periodontology & Ora Pathology

Medicine, Periodontology & Oral Pathology.
Surgery

Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Periodontology & Oral Pathology, Surgery
Periodontology & Oral Pathology

Medicine, Periodontology & Ora Pathology.
Surgery

SAJDUL ISLAM

MONIKA AKTER SHIMU
MD. SADMAN SAKIB

BAPPI HOSSAIN

NINIYON CHAKMA
MONISHA MOSTAFIZ
MD.NAZMUL HASAN NAYON
MD. REJUANUL HAQUE

SUNZIDA RAHMAN

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Periodontology & Oral Pathology

Medicine, Periodontology & Oral Pathology.
Surgery

Medicine, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Medicine, Periodontology & Ora Pathology.
Surgery

Periodontology & Ora Pathology

KHALID SAKIB AL - GALIB
MONOWAR AHMED
JANNATIN TAZRI CHAITY
UMMA ROMANA AKA
MD. RAFEUL ISLAM
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Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2023

Roll No

202002251019

202002251031
202002251036

Roll No

201802252007
201802252027

201802252036

201902252012
201902252013

201902252032

202002252009
202002252012
202002252013
202002252014

202002252020

202002252032
202002252033
202002252039
202002252044
202002252046

202002252051
202002252052

Roll No

202002253008
202002253012
202002253014
202002253017

202002253029

202002253032
202002253035
202002253036

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses

Referred/Failed/Expelled

Medicine, Periodontology & Oral Pathology.
Surgery

Medicine

Periodontology & Oral Pathology

MOST. TONIMA ISHRAT TONY

FAWZIA HAQUE TASMI

MST. TASNIM KHANOM
(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rangpur Community Dental College & Hospital, Rangpur

Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Periodontology & Oral Pathology

Name of Candidates

MD. ISHRAK ALI SHIHAB

NAHIDA AFRIN Surgery
RABIUL HASAN RAHAD Sl\iljre;é::;ne, Periodontology & Oral Pathology.

MST. ARIFA AKTAR
MAHOJABIN RHAHOMAN

Periodontology & Ora Pathology
Periodontology & Oral Pathology

POOJA KUMARI NIRALA Medicine, Periodontology & Oral Pathology.

Surgery
RAFIA AHMED Periodontology & Oral Pathology, Surgery
TASNIN ARA Medicine
SHERAZUM MUNIRA Medicine

SADIA AFRIN KRIPA Periodontology & Ora Pathology

Medicine, Periodontology & Oral Pathology.
Surgery

Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Periodontology & Oral Pathology

Medicine

Periodontology & Oral Pathology, Surgery
Periodontology & Ora Pathology

Medicine, Periodontology & Ora Pathology.
Surgery
Medicine

MOST. UMMA SURIAH MITHI

NOWSHIN TASNIMA

MOST. RIFATUN NESA

MST. BABLEE AKTER BADHON
AFROJA AKHTER SHIMU

MOST. FARJANA BINTEY ASHRAF

MD. MOHATASHIM MONISH

NISHAT TASHNIN TRIPTY
(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura

Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Surgery
Periodontology & Ora Pathology
Periodontology & Oral Pathology

MST. KAKULI AKTAR SUMI
SUVRA DAVE BASAK
MST. MOSTAKIMA KHATUN MIM

SYEDA TANZILA TABASSUM Medicine

NUSHRAT NAUSHIN RIDDHY Sl\l/ljregérc;lne, Periodontology & Oral Pathology.
SOHAIMA HAQUE Medicine, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
RUBAYAT JAHAN ANKOR Surgery

MST. SERAJUM MONIRA Surgery
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Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2023

Administrative Building Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University Rajshahi Medical University
Memo No. RMU/CE/BDS Exam/05/2019/2662 Date: 28-10-2024

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority): -
1. Dean, Faculty of Dentistry, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.

2. Principal, Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi / Rangpur Medical College, Rangpur / Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi /
Rangpur Community Dental College & Hospital, Rangpur / T M S S Medical College, Gokul, Bogura / Islami Bank Medical College, Dental
Unit, Rajshahi/ Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj

3. Chairman, Third Professional BDS Examination, Committee.

4. Registrar / Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.

5. Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).

6. Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).

7. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, Academic Section), RMU.

8. Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations (Bills/Record/Certificates), RMU.
9. PSto V.C, RMU.

10. Public relation officer, RMU.

11. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.

12

Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University
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